

## Stay and Shop in Costa Mesa

One \$100 South Coast Plaza gift certificate included with a 2-nights stay in Costa Mesa

**COSTA MESA, Calif. – November 14, 2016–**Travel Costa Mesa is excited to announce a special offer from partner hotels guaranteed to make holiday shopping easier this season. From November 11, 2016 through January 7, 2017, guests who book a minimum of two consecutive nights with select Costa Mesa hotels will receive a \$100 gift certificate to South Coast Plaza.

From one-of-a-kind boutiques to luxury designers, Costa Mesa offers a range of shopping options for all. The renowned South Coast Plaza is a luxury shopping destination with critically acclaimed restaurants and an unparalleled collection of more than 250 retail stores and designer boutiques. Costa Mesa partnering hotels for this offer include the following:

- Avenue of the Arts, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel
- Ayres Hotel & Suites
- BLVD Hotel
- Crowne Plaza
- Hilton
- Holiday Inn Express & Suites
- Marriott
- Ramada
- Residence Inn by Marriott
- The Westin South Coast Plaza

The complete South Coast Plaza package includes the following:

- \$100 Gift Certificate
- Complimentary Valet Parking
- · Admittance to the coveted Access Suite
- VIP Shopping Passport

Along with world-class shopping at South Coast Plaza, Costa Mesa is home to award-winning performances at Segerstrom Center for the Arts including Mamma Mia! and Elf the Musical this holiday season. Costa Mesa is the ultimate Southern California retreat, centrally located between Los Angeles and San Diego and just minutes from beaches, the *Disneyland*® Resort and Knott's Berry Farm.

For more information on Costa Mesa's South Coast Plaza Package and a list of participating hotels, visit http://www.travelcostamesa.com/scp100/.

Travel Costa Mesa was established in 1995. The organization's primary goal is to promote tourism to the city and to fund programs and activities that benefit the hotel and motel businesses within the city of Costa Mesa. For more information on travel to the city of Costa Mesa, visit www.travelcostamesa.com. Travel Costa Mesa is a 501(c)(6) nonprofit organization.

## **Media Contact:**

Jenny Wedge Travel Costa Mesa jwedge@travelcostamesa.com (714) 786.8579

Alexis Whitley Myriad Marketing alexis@myriadmarketing.com (646) 366.8162